Projekt [NoeSLIDE]
Multi-Parameter Monitoring von unterschiedlichen Typen gravitativer Massenbewegungen
in Niederösterreich
Projektpräsentation
11.10.2019 09:00 - 12:00 -- Gemeindesaal Gresten, Scheibbs, Niederösterreich
Universität Wien, Institut für Geographie und Regionalforschung
AG Geomorphologische Systeme und Risikoforschung ENGAGE
Universitätsstraße 7, 1010 Wien - Austria

Canli, E., Engels, A., Glade, T., Schweigl, J., Bertagnoli, M. (2016): Surface and subsurface monitoring of an active landslide in Gresten (Austria). 13thINTERPRAEVENT
Conference, Lucerne, Switzerland.
Gresten, 2019-10-11 NoeSLIDE Projekt Präsentation 44
[Presentationen - Publikationen]
Präsentationen, PICOs und Poster 2015 - 2017/ 2018/ 2019
Stumvoll, M.J., Schmaltz, E.M., Glade T. (2019): Complex landslide dynamics: analyzing and evaluating high-resolution surface displacements using close range
remote sensing techniques. BG2.21/NH3.25/SSS13.11. EGU EGU General Assembly 2019, Wien, Österreich.
Stumvoll, M.J., Glade, T. (2018): Landslide monitoring using multi-temporal surface and sub-surface measurement techniques – embedding quantitative data into
theoretical landscape development concepts. NH3.3/GI2.16/SSS13.47. EGU General Assembly 2018, Wien, Österreich
Hauck, C., Stumvoll, M.J., Jochum, B., Guardiani, C., Glade, T. (2018): The influence of hydro-meteorological conditions on landslide dynamics – an application to the
Salcher landslide in Gresten, Lower Austria. NH3.1/HS2.3.10. EGU General Assembly 2018, Wien, Österreich.
Karl, C., Stumvoll, M.J., Gallistl, J., Flores-Orozco, A., Glade, T. (2018): Delineation of internal landslide structures using complex conductivity imaging and
geotechnical investigations – case study Hofermühle, Lower Austria. NH3.3/GI2.16/SSS13.47. EGU General Assembly 2018, Wien, Österreich.
Lidauer, S., Jochum, B., Ottowitz, D., Stumvoll, M.J., Glade, T. (2018): Geoelectric long-time monitoring: Changes and pattern within subsurface resistivity during
different precipitation events in the Salcher landslide, Gresten (Lower Austria). NH3.3/GI2.16/SSS13.47. EGU General Assembly 2018, Wien, Österreich.
Canli, E., Engels, A., Glade, T., Schweigl, J., Bertagnoli, M. (2016): The Salcher landslide observatory: a new long-term monitoring site in Austria. NH3.3 // EGU2016-
7886. EGU General Assembly 2016, Wien, Österreich.
Canli, E., Thiebes, B., Glade, T. (2015): Multi-Parameter Monitoring einer aktiven Massenbewegung in Gresten (Österreich). ER-FS-09 // Deutscher Kongress für
Geographie (1.-6. Oct. 2015), Berlin, Deutschland.
Canli, E., Thiebes, B., Engels, A., Glade, T., Schweigl, J., Bertagnoli, M. (2015): Multi-parameter monitoring of a slow moving landslide in Gresten (Austria). – NH3.4 //
EGU2015-223. EGU General Assembly 2015, Wien, Österreich.
Canli, E., Höfle, B., Hämmerle, M., Thiebes, B., Glade, T. (2015): Permanent 3D laser scanning system for an active landslide in Gresten (Austria). – ESSI3.3 //
EGU2015-2885. EGU General Assembly 2015, Wien, Österreich.
Canli, E., Thiebes, B., Höfle, B., Glade, T. (2015): Permanent 3D laser scanning system for alpine hillslope instabilities. 6th International Conference on Debris-Flow
Hazards Mitigation: Mechanics, Predictions and Assessment (22.-25. June 2015), Tsukuba, Japan.
Engels, A., Canli, E., Thiebes, B., Glade, T. (2015): Structural assessment and multi-parameter monitoring – an application to the Salcher landslide (Austria). – NH3.4
// EGU2015-8699. EGU General Assembly 2015, Wien, Österreich.
Thiebes, B., Glade, T., Schweigl, J., Jäger, S., Canli, E. (2014): Landslide monitoring and early warning systems in Lower Austria-current situation and new
developments. NH5.1 // EGU2014-13676. EGU General Assembly 2014, Wien, Österreich.
EGU Blog – Imaggeo on Mondays (16. Nov. 2015): Drilling a landslide
Gresten, 2019-10-11 NoeSLIDE Projekt Präsentation 45
[Erbrachte Forschungsleistungen NoeSLIDE II]